PROJECT INFORMATION
Job Name:
Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
P.O. Number:
Representative:
stream33.com 05/23Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.

S331220B-PEXA .3503542 1/2” x 20’ Blue
S333420W-PEXA .3503543 3/4” x 20’ White
S333420R-PEXA .3503544 3/4” x 20’ Red
S333420B-PEXA .3503545 3/4” x 20’ Blue
S33120W-PEXA .3503546 1” x 20’ White
S33120R-PEXA .3503547 1” x 20’ Red
S33120B-PEXA .3503548 1” x 20’ Blue
S3311420W-PEXA .3503549 1-1/4” x 20’ White
S3311220W-PEXA .3503550 1-1/2” x 20’ White
S33220W-PEXA .3503551 2” x 20’ White
 - ASTM F876/F877/F2023
 - CSA B137.5
 - PPI TR-3
 - NSF 14/61
Model ID No. Size Color
S3312100W-PEXA .3503552 1/2” x 100’ White
S3312100R-PEXA .3503553 1/2” x 100’ Red
S3312100B-PEXA .3503554 1/2” x 100’ Blue
S3334100W-PEXA .3503555 3/4” x 100’ White
S3334100R-PEXA .3503556 3/4” x 100’ Red
S3334100B-PEXA .3503557 3/4” x 100’ Blue
S331100W-PEXA .3503558 1” x 100’ White
S331100R-PEXA .3503559 1” x 100’ Red
S331100B-PEXA .3503560 1” x 100’ Blue
S33114100W-PEXA .3503561 1-1/4” x 100’ White
S33112100W-PEXA .3503562 1-1/2” x 100’ White
S3312300W-PEXA .3503563 1/2” x 300’ White
S3312300R-PEXA .3503564 1/2” x 300’ Red
S3312300B-PEXA .3503565 1/2” x 300’ Blue
S3334300W-PEXA .3503566 3/4” x 300’ White
S3334300R-PEXA .3503567 3/4” x 300’ Red
S3334300B-PEXA .3503568 3/4” x 300’ Blue
S331300W-PEXA .3503569 1” x 300’ White
S331300R-PEXA .3503570 1” x 300’ Red
S33114300W-PEXA .3503571 1-1/4” x 300’ White
S33112300W-PEXA .3503572 1-1/2” x 300’ White
S3312500R-PEXA .3557643 1/2” x 500’ Red
S3312500B-PEXA .3557645 1/2” x 500’ Blue
S3334500W-PEXA .3503573 3/4” x 500’ White
S3334500R-PEXA .3503574 3/4” x 500’ Red
S3334500B-PEXA .3503575 3/4” x 500’ Blue
S33121000W-PEXA .3503577 1/2” x 1000’ White
S33121000R-PEXA .3503578 1/2” x 1000’ Red
S33121000B-PEXA .3503579 1/2” x 1000’ Blue
STRAIGHT LENGTH TUBING
COIL TUBING
stream33.com 10/22Due to continuing product improvements, specifications may change without notice.
Nominal